

Articole papetarie

I.D.: 84403910

Data publicarii	06.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.025,22 RON - 3.025,22 RON

Descriere: SEPARATOR CARTON 10.5X24CM 160G SET 100 - 10.00 BUC 19 6 8.4034 50.42 60 CAPSE 23/13 DACO - 5.00 BUC 19 5 4.2017 21.01 25 CAPSE 23/17 DACO - 5.00 BUC 19 5 4.2017 21.01 25 CAPSATOR 130 COLI DACO CP231 - 180.00 BUC 19 1 151.2605 151.26 180 PILOT FRIXION - 10.00 BUC 19 10 8.4034 84.03 100 PIX ECADA CU GEL TRILA - 2.00 BUC 19 40 1.6808 67.23 80 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI DIVERSE CULORI - 0.80 BUC 19 100 0.6723 67.23 80 FOLIE PROTECTIE NOKI A4 40MIC 100/SET - 10.00 BUC 19 5 8.4034 42.02 50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT NOKI 7.5 CM - 10.00 BUC 19 20 8.4034 168.07 200 CUTIE ARHIVARE 20CM - 6.00 BUC 19 20 5.042 100.84 120 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G - 24.00 BUC 19 110 20.4736 2252.1 2680
